New Hampshire

Team Champion: Salem

Weight Class (Ibs.) Name

100
107
114
120
126
132
138
145
152
165
185
235

Ella Paris

Kallie Chandler
Adrie Reeves
Grace Kenna
Casey Pietroniro
Ganel Gotay

Keira Lynch

Kyra Russell
Mackenzie Lacoss
Sadie Nadeau
Madison Beauregard
Sophia Domitrovich

School
Salem
Salem
Goffstown
Bedford
Plymouth
Salem
Salem
Winnisquam
Spaulding
Spaulding
Concord
Keene



