

New Hampshire

Team Champion: Salem

Weight Class (lbs.)	Name	School
100	Ella Paris	Salem
107	Kallie Chandler	Salem
114	Adrie Reeves	Goffstown
120	Grace Kenna	Bedford
126	Casey Pietroniro	Plymouth
132	Ganel Gotay	Salem
138	Keira Lynch	Salem
145	Kyra Russell	Winnisquam
152	Mackenzie Lacoss	Spaulding
165	Sadie Nadeau	Spaulding
185	Madison Beauregard	Concord
235	Sophia Domitrovich	Keene